Video Capture Solutions
9-1
Video Capture Product Lines
Video Processing Recording Format Video Input Channel
Interface
PCIe PCIe Mini USB 3.1 Gen 1
Hardware Compression H.264 1080p60 4ch HDMI HDC-304E
Software Compression By software 4ch NTSC/PAL IVCME-C604

(HDTB-100FM only)
HTDB-100F/FM Decode Range
Barcode Type code39 code128 UPCE
Symbol Denisity 7.5mil 7.5mil 13mil
Type
QR Code (10mil)
QR Code (20mil)
Data Matrix (20mil)
Data Matrix (10mil)
UPCE (13mil)
0 425261 4
Code128 (7.5mil)
C1281903625
Code39 (7.5mil)
*C39042368*
QR Code (10mil)
QR Code (20mil)
Data Matrix (20mil)
Data Matrix (10mil)
UPCE (13mil)
0 425261 4
Code128 (7.5mil)
C1281903625
Code39 (7.5mil)
*C39042368*
QR Code (10mil)
QR Code (20mil)
Data Matrix (20mil)
Data Matrix (10mil)
UPCE (13mil)
0 425261 4
Code128 (7.5mil)
C1281903625
Code39 (7.5mil)
*C39042368*
Working Ranges 30mm - 145mm 35mm - 145mm 20mm - 250mm
Barcode Type Data Matrix QR code
Symbol Denisity 10mil 20mil 10mil 20mil
Type
QR Code (10mil)
QR Code (20mil)
Data Matrix (20mil)
Data Matrix (10mil)
UPCE (13mil)
0 425261 4
Code128 (7.5mil)
C1281903625
Code39 (7.5mil)
*C39042368*
QR Code (10mil)
QR Code (20mil)
Data Matrix (20mil)
Data Matrix (10mil)
UPCE (13mil)
0 425261 4
Code128 (7.5mil)
C1281903625
Code39 (7.5mil)
*C39042368*
QR Code (10mil)
QR Code (20mil)
Data Matrix (20mil)
Data Matrix (10mil)
UPCE (13mil)
0 425261 4
Code128 (7.5mil)
C1281903625
Code39 (7.5mil)
*C39042368*
QR Code (10mil)
QR Code (20mil)
Data Matrix (20mil)
Data Matrix (10mil)